Collection - Total
Print
Current Print Serial Subscriptions
E-Books
Total Audios
Audios - Physical Units
Audios - Downloadable Units
Total Videos
Videos - Physical Units
Videos - Downloadable Units
Databases - Total
Local
State
Other
Other

6,722
6,477

16
16

190
190

38

38

What could you find at the

Dorothy Asbjornson Community Library ?
(2014 -2015)

16 Audios
6,477 Books
2 Internet Accessible PC's - Used by Public
38 Databases
1 Magazine
8 Adult Programs
29 Children's Programs
500 Square Feet
190 Videos

Dorothy Asbjornson Community Library
PO Box 181
Winifred MT, 59489
(406) 462-5425

ANNUAL REPORT OF STATISTICS

Dorothy Asbjornson
Community Library






